
 
 
 
 
 

2022 DRAFT MEETING SCHEDULE 
SPRINGBORO BICYCLE & PEDESTRIAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 
 

DATE OF MEETING 
Monday, January 24, 2022 
Monday, February 28, 2022 
Monday, March 21, 2022** 

Monday, April 25, 2022 
Monday, May 23, 2022 
Monday, June 27, 2022 
Monday, July 25, 2022 

Monday, August 22, 2022 
Monday, September 26, 2022 

Monday, October 24, 2022 
Monday, December 5, 2022** 

 
 
The City of Springboro Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee (BPAC) meeting dates, times and locations 
are subject to change. Please visit City of Springboro website at www.ci.springboro.oh.us or call (937) 748-
4343 during normal business hours for updates. Meetings take place on the fourth Monday of the month 
(unless as noted ** above). 
 
All meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. and take place in Council Chambers in the Springboro City Building, 320 West 
Central Avenue. 
 
Revised 12/3/2021 

http://www.ci.springboro.oh.us/

